504200941 01/27/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4247617

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LEE CHANG YUNG CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CORPORATION	09/30/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Postal Code:	812	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
City:	KAOHSIUNG CITY	
Street Address:	NO.3, ZHONGLIN RD., XIAOGANG DIST.	
Name:	LCY CHEMICAL CORP.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12716947
Application Number:	14671971
Application Number:	11174593
Application Number:	14632639
Application Number:	14624401
Application Number:	14632797
Application Number:	14622324
Application Number:	14620686

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, adp@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, P.C.

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO ROAD, SUITE 310

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0941/3320M	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/27/2017	

PATENT 504200941 REEL: 041540 FRAME: 0543

Total Attachments: 1

source=2016-12-22- Official name change document#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041540 FRAME: 0544

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1,HU-KOU STREET,TAIPEI, TAIWAN,REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 14450

Sep 30, 2016

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data for the following company are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 李長榮化學工業股份有限公司

(in English): LCY CHEMICAL CORP.

Original Name of Firm:

LEE CHANG YUNG CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CORPORATION

Changes in the Name of Firm:

LCY CHEMICAL CORP. From Jul 02, 2010

Location of Business: NO.3, ZHONGLIN RD., XIAOGANG DIST.,

KAOHSIUNG CITY 812, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)

Business Account Number: 39054405

Sincerely,

S.W.Liu

S.M.Liu

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 041540 FRAME: 0545

RECORDED: 01/27/2017